

PIANC AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

National Section The World Association for Waterborne Transport infrastructure www.pianc.org.au

## **Annual General Meeting – Proxy Nomination**

| то  | Secretary, PIANC Australia Inc |                     |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------------|
| FROM  |                                |                     |
|   |                                |                     |
| I   |                                | _                   |
| being a financial memb  | per of PIANC Australia Inc     |                     |
| appoint   |                                | .,                  |
| a financial member of PIANC Australia Inc, to act as my proxy at the 28 <sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting of PIANC Australia Inc to be held on Wednesday 19 June 2024. |                                |                     |
| Signed  |                                | _                   |
| Date/   | /2024                          |                     |
| Please return to Paul Weston (paul.weston@pianc.org.au) by close of business<br>Wednesday 12 June 2024  |                                |                     |
| PIANC Australia Incorporated  | c/o Ports Australia            | ABN: 50 699 122 030 |